1.00 4  1079.108293338  1,199.0051  119.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,199.00

1.20 5  660.00803502  550.0041  0.00SHUTTING  POLY VISCO  750.00

2.50 6  562.50837251  225.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  FRIENDLY  250.00

1.00 7  2195.0085590A  2,195.0044  0.00SAREE  PREMIUM SILK  3,195.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

8.70

8095.00

Invoice Total :

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

519.70  8094.80Total  9917.00